
Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time
Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Kid Ray S 20.21 18.83 18.23 13.10 18.20 19.99 108.561 1

Sue Render L49 18.58 24.40 18.55 11.94 24.43 18.70 116.602 1

Whiskey Mac g 21.08 24.28 16.79 12.78 20.70 25.31 120.943 1

Doc Kemm SL 24.39 21.87 18.80 16.71 41.04 31.04 153.854 1

Dancin Angel LS 25.12 29.30 29.69 16.61 29.91 27.04 157.675 1

Dash Caliber SL 25.25 28.83 22.57 18.21 28.45 35.50 158.816 2

Have-A-Bourbon S 38.97 30.87 25.22 17.38 25.87 29.47 167.787 2

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 28.49 29.77 23.65 20.95 38.88 28.85 170.598 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 30.47 43.13 27.30 25.98 34.41 29.66 190.959 1

Short Roumd L49 32.17 38.03 31.16 47.18 28.28 29.36 206.1810 2

Chi-Town Cowboy CB 39.44 35.09 25.96 30.93 32.34 43.82 207.5811 1

Capt. Cowan ES 40.78 40.12 25.92 22.15 33.33 48.23 210.5312 2

Carolina Yankee S 35.76 44.42 26.23 22.38 35.74 56.15 220.6813 3

Keystone Kid SL 39.05 43.01 34.74 27.44 42.68 56.03 242.9514 3

Frontier Flossy GD 39.59 49.03 32.15 28.19 54.05 43.76 246.7715 1

Candice B Real L49 57.00 29.46 24.70 34.27 50.30 53.44 249.1716 3

Jesse Evans ES 58.76 49.95 31.57 28.08 64.52 48.83 281.7117 3

Pick Ax Pete GP 42.24 43.37 41.92 36.08 62.52 91.56 317.6918 1

B.P.Caliber COW 91.11 74.77 50.32 43.29 51.12 54.88 365.4919 1
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Grand Patron

Pick Ax Pete 42.24 43.37 41.92 36.08 62.52 91.56 317.691 18

Category: Cattle Baron

Chi-Town Cowboy 39.44 35.09 25.96 30.93 32.34 43.82 207.581 11

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 39.59 49.03 32.15 28.19 54.05 43.76 246.771 15

Category: Elder Statesman

Carolina Gray Dawg 28.49 29.77 23.65 20.95 38.88 28.85 170.591 8

Capt. Cowan 40.78 40.12 25.92 22.15 33.33 48.23 210.532 12

Jesse Evans 58.76 49.95 31.57 28.08 64.52 48.83 281.713 17

Category: Ladies Senior

Dancin Angel 25.12 29.30 29.69 16.61 29.91 27.04 157.671 5

Category: Senior

Kid Ray 20.21 18.83 18.23 13.10 18.20 19.99 108.561 1

Have-A-Bourbon 38.97 30.87 25.22 17.38 25.87 29.47 167.782 7

Carolina Yankee 35.76 44.42 26.23 22.38 35.74 56.15 220.683 13

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 24.39 21.87 18.80 16.71 41.04 31.04 153.851 4

Dash Caliber 25.25 28.83 22.57 18.21 28.45 35.50 158.812 6

Keystone Kid 39.05 43.01 34.74 27.44 42.68 56.03 242.953 14

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 30.47 43.13 27.30 25.98 34.41 29.66 190.951 9

Category: Ladies 49'r
Sue Render 18.58 24.40 18.55 11.94 24.43 18.70 116.601 2

Short Roumd 32.17 38.03 31.16 47.18 28.28 29.36 206.182 10

Candice B Real 57.00 29.46 24.70 34.27 50.30 53.44 249.173 16

Category: 49'r
Whiskey Mac 21.08 24.28 16.79 12.78 20.70 25.31 120.941 3

Category: Cowboy

B.P.Caliber 91.11 74.77 50.32 43.29 51.12 54.88 365.491 19



Geechee Gunfighters

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Stage Place

Dancin Angel5 25.12

Doc Kemm4 24.39

Whiskey Mac3 21.08

Kid Ray2 20.21

Sue Render1 18.58

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Dash Caliber5 28.83

Sue Render4 24.40

Whiskey Mac3 24.28

Doc Kemm2 21.87

Kid Ray1 18.83

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Dash Caliber5 22.57

Doc Kemm4 18.80

Sue Render3 18.55

Kid Ray2 18.23

Whiskey Mac1 16.79

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Doc Kemm5 16.71

Dancin Angel4 16.61

Kid Ray3 13.10

Whiskey Mac2 12.78

Sue Render1 11.94

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Short Roumd5 28.28

Have-A-Bourbon4 25.87

Sue Render3 24.43

Whiskey Mac2 20.70

Kid Ray1 18.20

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Carolina Gray Dawg5 28.85

Dancin Angel4 27.04

Whiskey Mac3 25.31

Kid Ray2 19.99

Sue Render1 18.70

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Stage Number: 1



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Capt. CowanElder Statesman

Carolina Gray DawgElder Statesman

Chi-Town CowboyCattle Baron

Keystone KidSilver Senior

Kid RaySenior



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Kid Ray S 108.56 11 20.21 0 0 0 0 20.21 18.83 0 0 0 0 18.83 18.23 0 0 0 0 18.23 13.10 0 0 0 0 13.10 18.20 0 0 0 0 18.20 19.99 0 0 0 0 19.992 1 2 3 1 2

2 Sue Render L49 116.60 13 18.58 0 0 0 0 18.58 19.40 1 0 0 0 24.40 18.55 0 0 0 0 18.55 11.94 0 0 0 0 11.94 19.43 1 0 0 0 24.43 18.70 0 0 0 0 18.701 4 3 1 3 1

3 Whiskey Mac g 120.94 14 21.08 0 0 0 0 21.08 19.28 1 0 0 0 24.28 16.79 0 0 0 0 16.79 12.78 0 0 0 0 12.78 20.70 0 0 0 0 20.70 20.31 1 0 0 0 25.313 3 1 2 2 3

4 Doc Kemm SL 153.85 37 24.39 0 0 0 0 24.39 21.87 0 0 0 0 21.87 18.80 0 0 0 0 18.80 16.71 0 0 0 0 16.71 31.04 2 0 0 0 41.04 31.04 0 0 0 0 31.044 2 4 5 13 9

5 Dancin Angel LS 157.67 39 25.12 0 0 0 0 25.12 29.30 0 0 0 0 29.30 19.69 2 0 0 0 29.69 16.61 0 0 0 0 16.61 24.91 1 0 0 0 29.91 27.04 0 0 0 0 27.045 6 13 4 7 4

6 Dash Caliber SL 158.81 39 25.25 0 0 0 0 25.25 28.83 0 0 0 0 28.83 22.57 0 0 0 0 22.57 18.21 0 0 0 0 18.21 28.45 0 0 0 0 28.45 25.50 2 0 0 0 35.506 5 5 7 6 10

7 Have-A-Bourbon S 167.78 45 28.97 2 0 0 0 38.97 25.87 1 0 0 0 30.87 20.22 1 0 0 0 25.22 17.38 0 0 0 0 17.38 25.87 0 0 0 0 25.87 24.47 1 0 0 0 29.4711 9 8 6 4 7

8 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 170.59 46 28.49 0 0 0 0 28.49 29.77 0 0 0 0 29.77 23.65 0 0 0 0 23.65 20.95 0 0 0 0 20.95 38.88 0 0 0 0 38.88 28.85 0 0 0 0 28.857 8 6 8 12 5

9 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 190.95 63 30.47 0 0 0 0 30.47 33.13 0 1 0 0 43.13 27.30 0 0 0 0 27.30 20.98 1 0 0 0 25.98 34.41 0 0 0 0 34.41 29.66 0 0 0 0 29.668 14 12 11 10 8

10 Short Roumd L49 206.18 64 32.17 0 0 0 0 32.17 33.03 1 0 0 0 38.03 26.16 1 0 0 0 31.16 27.18 4 0 0 0 47.18 28.28 0 0 0 0 28.28 29.36 0 0 0 0 29.369 11 14 19 5 6

11 Chi-Town Cowboy CB 207.58 68 39.44 0 0 0 0 39.44 35.09 0 0 0 0 35.09 25.96 0 0 0 0 25.96 30.93 0 0 0 0 30.93 32.34 0 0 0 0 32.34 43.82 0 0 0 0 43.8213 10 10 15 8 12

12 Capt. Cowan ES 210.53 67 40.78 0 0 0 0 40.78 40.12 0 0 0 0 40.12 25.92 0 0 0 0 25.92 22.15 0 0 0 0 22.15 33.33 0 0 0 0 33.33 48.23 0 0 0 0 48.2315 12 9 9 9 13

13 Carolina Yankee S 220.68 76 35.76 0 0 0 0 35.76 39.42 1 0 0 0 44.42 26.23 0 0 0 0 26.23 22.38 0 0 0 0 22.38 35.74 0 0 0 0 35.74 36.15 2 1 0 0 56.1510 16 11 10 11 18

14 Keystone Kid SL 242.95 85 39.05 0 0 0 0 39.05 43.01 0 0 0 0 43.01 34.74 0 0 0 0 34.74 27.44 0 0 0 0 27.44 42.68 0 0 0 0 42.68 56.03 0 0 0 0 56.0312 13 17 12 14 17

15 Frontier Flossy GD 246.77 89 39.59 0 0 0 0 39.59 44.03 1 0 0 0 49.03 32.15 0 0 0 0 32.15 28.19 0 0 0 0 28.19 44.05 2 0 0 0 54.05 43.76 0 0 0 0 43.7614 17 16 14 17 11

16 Candice B Real L49 249.17 77 37.00 4 0 0 0 57.00 29.46 0 0 0 0 29.46 24.70 0 0 0 0 24.70 34.27 0 0 0 0 34.27 35.30 3 0 0 0 50.30 38.44 3 0 0 0 53.4417 7 7 16 15 15

17 Jesse Evans ES 281.71 97 48.76 2 0 0 0 58.76 49.95 0 0 0 0 49.95 31.57 0 0 0 0 31.57 28.08 0 0 0 0 28.08 54.52 2 0 0 0 64.52 48.83 0 0 0 0 48.8318 18 15 13 19 14

18 Pick Ax Pete GP 317.69 103 42.24 0 0 0 0 42.24 38.37 1 0 0 0 43.37 36.92 1 0 0 0 41.92 31.08 1 0 0 0 36.08 47.52 3 0 0 0 62.52 46.56 7 1 0 0 91.5616 15 18 17 18 19

19 B.P.Caliber COW 365.49 107 61.11 4 1 0 0 91.11 59.77 1 1 0 0 74.77 35.32 3 0 0 0 50.32 33.29 2 0 0 0 43.29 46.12 1 0 0 0 51.12 39.88 3 0 0 0 54.8819 19 19 18 16 16


